General Description:
Series VPA Metering Pumps are air-operated, self-priming,
positive displacement type pumps designed to meter
precise quantities of liquids. The accuracy of the discharge
repeatability is approximately 1/2 of 1%. The four sizes of
pumps available have a single stroke delivery capacity of 7,
10, 32 or 128 liquid ounces.
Installation – Mounting:

14. Lock Nut 1
15. Adjusting Bolt 1
16. Nut 4
17. Tie Rod 4
18. Lock Washer 4
19. Bracket 2
20. Thread Seal 1
21. Outlet Nipple 1
22. Inlet Check Valve 1
23. Outlet Check Valve 1
24. Inlet Nipple 1
SERIES “VPA” AIR-OPERATED PUMP SPECIFICATIONS AND PART NUMBERS
Nominal Inlet & Outlet Nominal Min. Cylinder Max. Cylinder Air Cylinder Consumption** Cylinder Series VPAStroke Pipe Size Pumping Operating Operating (C.F.M.) at Different Wall Part NumbersCapacity Size Capacity Pressure Pressure Air Line Pressures MaterialOunces CM3 (NPT) G.P.M. CM3/Sec PSI Bars PSI Bars 40 PSI 60 PSI 80 PS 100 PSI EPDM Viton
7 207.0 1/2" .55 34.7 20 1.38 100 6.90 .55 .77 .99 1.21 PVC VPA7P-EP VPA7P-V
7 207.0 1/2" .55 34.7 20 1.38 100 6.90 .55 .77 .99 1.21 Stainless VPA7S-EP VPA7S-V
10 295.7 1/2" .79 49.8 20 1.38 100 6.90 .75 1.05 1.35 1.65 PVC VPA10P-EP VPA10P-V
10 295.7 1/2" .79 49.8 20 1.38 100 6.90 .75 1.05 1.35 1.65 Stainless VPA10S-EP VPA10S-V
32 946.2 3/4" 2.50 157.8 20 1.38 100 6.90 2.78 3.06 4.44 5.55 PVC VPA32P-EP VPA32P-V
32 946.2 3/4" 2.50 157.8 20 1.38 100 6.90 2.78 3.06 4.44 5.55 Stainless VPA32S-EP VPA32S-V
128 3785.0 1" 10.00 631.0 10 .69 40 2.76 11.00 ––– ––– ––– PVC VPA128P-EP VPA128P-V
128 3785.0 1" 10.00 631.0 10 .69 40 2.76 11.00 ––– ––– ––– Stainless VPA128S-EP VPA128S-V
Note: To order a metering pump with PTFE cap seals, add a dash (–) and the letters “TC” after the part number. **Based on ten (10) cycles per minute pumping water.
*Note: The standard liquid piston seals are O-
Rings. Model numbers ending in the –TC have
PTFE Cap Seals mounted over different O-